
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 16 FEB 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MJ

2 MR

3 SH

4 SA

5 AN

6 MZ

7 RA

8 RZ

9 SL

 01:54
 07:04
 13:31

 3.5
 0.5
 2.9PORT QASIM

THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- DUMBLEDORE 

M.T- BITUMEN KOSEI 

M.V- CLIPPER AEGINA 

M.V- XPRESS SALWEEN 

M.V- CAP ANDREAS 

M.V- XPRESS MEKONG 

M.V- JARU BHUM 

M.V- DSM LONDON 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- KHAIRPUR 

M.T- FUWAIRIT 

 186.00

 103.00

 180.00

 172.00

 271.00

 186.00

 172.00

 180.00

 105.00

 228.00

 279.00

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANS MARITIME

OCEAN SERVICES

X-PRESS FEEDERS

OCEAN NETWORK
EXPRESS

X-PRESS FEEDERS

UNITED MARINE

STAR SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

35422

35454

35441

35462

35465

35463

35458

35387

24826

35452

35457

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 

RICE
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

RICE
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

4400

5816

21572

78

784

41

609

30078

22614

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

1516

25445

89515

NIL

5428

14840

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

12489

382

388

6290

78

784

41

609

7236

4018

NIL

442

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

10353

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

2476

NIL

NIL

386

339

722

667

570

NO WORK

12455

46560

MJ / SL

BA

BA

AQ

ML / AN

AM

AN

SG

RZ / RA

MN / AM

13/02

15/02

11/02

15/02

15/02

15/02

15/02

13/02

28/06

14/02

14/02

  3:00

 18:50

 18:50

 13:25

 18:30

 13:30

 18:40

 16:15

  7:00

 15:00

 12:30

23000

339

722

667

570

3992

37900

136075

16/02/25

15/02/25

16/02/25

15/02/25

16/02/25

16/02/25

16/02/25

  7:50

 23:00

  7:15

 23:20

  6:20

   : 5

  7:06
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LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

180

124

183

180

155.2

166.5

185.6

229

183

182

208

M.V- CS SATIRA 

M.T- AU LIBRA 

M.T- SEA LEGEND 

M.T- ASIA LIBERTY 

M.V- SIBI 

M.V- DA CUI YUN 

M.T- KATSUYAMA 

M.V- KANKO MARU 

M.T- HANSA OSLO 

M.T- VITALITY 

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

6.4

9.1

9.5

9.7

5

8

9.2

12.65

9.9

10

12.2

35409

35437

35439

35446

35453

35460

35461

35464

35466

35467

35468

31/01/25

08/02/25

08/02/25

10/02/25

13/02/25

14/02/25

15/02/25

15/02/25

15/02/25

15/02/25

16/02/25

 16:30

 03:00

 17:30

 16:00

 06:18

 21:40

 09:24

 12:42

 19:42

 21:30

 08:40

STAR SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

COSCO SAEED

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

BAHAMAS

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

PAKISTAN

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

MALTA

RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEEN OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CANOLASEED
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

PQA

INDONESIA

ARGENTINA

INDONESIA

PQA

CHINA

KINDLA

AUSTRALIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

33000

12000

15000

29954

25000

6530

24977

64600

31500

30242

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

FAP

LCT

LCT

LCT

FAP

M/W

LCT

FAP

LCT

LCT

QT-2

   Terminal 
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M.T- MP MR TANKER 1 1

Ship Name

16-FEB-25  20:00

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

11

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- JARU BHUM  will sail from QT2-II @ 06:20 hrs (RA)

2 M.T- FUWAIRIT  will sail from PGPCL @ 07:06 hrs (AR),(AM)

3 M.V- CAP ANDREAS  will sail from QICT-VII @ 07:15 hrs (ML),(AN)

4 M.T- DUMBLEDORE  will sail from LCT @ 07:50 hrs (MJ)

5 M.V- CLIPPER AEGINA  will sail from M/W-II @ 15:30 hrs (BA)

6 M.V- MSC POSITANO  will berth to QT2-I @ 12:00 hrs (MR)

7 M.T- AU LIBRA  will berth to LCT @ 12:45 hrs (MJ)

8 M.V- SIBI  will berth to M/W-II @ 18:30 hrs (SA)

9 M.T- MP MR TANKER 1  will berth to FOTCO @ 24:00 hrs (MZ),(SH)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7754

9524

1632
3558

3492

39

3456

2087
708

412

664

963

85
329

369

275

35347

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 07 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 965 TOTAL 972 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- XPRESS ANGLESEY 

M.V- ISKENDERUN M 

M.V- XPRESS SALWEEN 

M.V- XPRESS MEKONG 

35459

35381

35462

35463

1

2

3

4

QT2-I

M/W-I

QICT-V

QT2-I

15-02-2025

15-02-2025

15-02-2025

15-02-2025

605

1520

2300

2320


